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Women / XB / Younger
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Emily Forbell446
West Valley

8.850 9.400 9.1508.850 36.250
3 1 3 4T 1 

1 

Shreya Kakhandiki453
West Valley

8.750 8.800 9.6008.900 36.050
4T 5 2 1 2 

2 

Sarah Fernandes445
West Valley

8.750 9.250 8.9508.700 35.650
4T 2 4 9T 3 

3 

Nina Schmier387
Peninsula

8.875 8.375 9.2259.150 35.625
2 9 1 2 4 

4 

KaiLeigh Roach386
Peninsula

8.950 8.750 9.1508.325 35.175
1 6 12 4T 5 

5 

Audrey Liddle454
West Valley

8.700 9.150 9.1757.850 34.875
7T 3 16 3 6 

6 

Avyuktha Mattupalli457
West Valley

8.600 8.700 8.8008.550 34.650
11 7 9T 12T 7 

7 

Lydia Brown440
West Valley

8.675 7.825 8.9508.650 34.100
10 14 6 9T 8 

8 

Madeline Grier448
West Valley

8.450 8.000 9.0508.575 34.075
13 11 7T 7 9 

9 

Lea Bourges-Sevenier436
West Valley

7.975 9.025 8.3258.575 33.900
15 4 7T 16 10 

10 

Leyla Artun433
West Valley

8.700 8.225 8.5008.200 33.625
7T 10 14 14 11 

11 

Kristina Meier459
West Valley

8.550 7.900 9.0008.150 33.600
12 12 15 8 12T

12T

Heer Nanda461
West Valley

8.750 7.850 8.4508.550 33.600
4T 13 9T 15 12T

12T

Ashley Branco437
West Valley

8.700 7.400 8.9508.450 33.500
7T 15 11 9T 14 

14 

Colette Napiltonia462
West Valley

6.450 8.675 9.1508.675 32.950
16 8 5 4T 15 

15 

Marissa Gallardo447
West Valley

8.300 7.000 8.8008.300 32.400
14 16 13 12T 16 

16 
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